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2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:22pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Birdcock

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Wizzinators

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
SmyC

Birdcock

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Birdcock

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Wizzinators

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Wizzinators

Birdcock

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Ginger Fan

Birdcock

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo
Wizzinators

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Birdcock

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Wizzinators

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
SmyC

Birdcock

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

No Games Scheduled
90
62
179
69
134
148

47 VS Wizzinators
92

127

160
75

No Games Scheduled
118
70
94
117
107
101

88 Vs Ginger Fan
88

143

103
81

109 VS SmyC
113

64

59
156

No Games Scheduled
115
112
137
147
119
65

64 Vs Wizzinators
74
66
33
140
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57

148

191
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Birdcock

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Wizzinators

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Wizzinators

Birdcock

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Ginger Fan

Birdcock

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo
Wizzinators

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Birdcock

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Wizzinators

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
SmyC

Birdcock

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Birdcock

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Wizzinators

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Wizzinators

Birdcock

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Ginger Fan

No Games Scheduled
136
150
66
166
109
111

179 VS Ginger Fan
135
123
118
86

80 VS SmyC
109
136

84
113

No Games Scheduled
66
55

175

174

169

102

109 VS Wizzinators
63

179

147
80

No Games Scheduled
57
85
44
92
117
85

44 Vs Ginger Fan
56
58
76
152

116 VS SmyC

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

46

197

53

49

49
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Birdcock

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo
Wizzinators

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Birdcock

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Wizzinators

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
SmyC

Birdcock

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

Week 18 - NFL Wildcard

Birdcock

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Wizzinators

Week 19 - NFL Divisional
Wizzinators

Birdcock

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Week 20 - NFL Championship

Ginger Fan

Birdcock

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo
Wizzinators

Week 21 - NFL Superbowl

Birdcock

Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Romo is my Homo

SmyC

Wizzinators

55
37
73
73

No Games Scheduled
135

92

68

86

90

64

78 VS Wizzinators
74
53

128

151

No Games Scheduled
46
31
18
25
86
23

112 VS Ginger Fan
28
36
42
42

41 VS SmyC
14
15
56
34

No Games Scheduled
0
4

17

10

12

10
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30

48

32



